
J. B. Alexander High School 2021-2022 Clubs Organizations

CLUB NAME SPONSOR EMAIL MEETING DAY(S) REMIND101
INSTAGRAM 

PAGE

GOOGLE 

CLASSROOM CODE

OTHER

1 ALEXANDER PRIDE ALLIANCE Beverly Herrera bherrera@uisd.net 
After school. 1st & 3rd Tuesday of 

every month (room 607)

2 AV (Audio Visual) Gladys Vasquez gvasq62@uisd.net

3 ATHLETIC TRAINERS (BOYS) Mario Saldivar marsal14@uisd.net

4 ATHLETIC TRAINERS (GIRLS) Victoria Whitaker vwhita32@uisd.net

5 BAND Joshua Martinez jmarti79@uisd.net - - jbalexanderbandhttps://sites.google.com/uisd.net/ahsband/home

6 BASEBALL Fernando Lemus ferlem@uisd.net
FB: Laredo Alexander Bulldog 

Baseball

7 BIG BROTHER BIG SISTER Ricardo Aguilar raguilar@uisd.net 0

8 BOYS BASKETBALL Luis Valdez luvaldez@uisd.net 1st Monday of each Month tryojqx

9 BOYS SOCCER Daniel Hermosillo dhermo19@uisd.net 11/11/21 Parent Meeting @alexandersoccerboys 4qnfal4

10 BOYS TRACK AND FIELD Brian Swain briasw19@uisd.net

11 BLEACHER DOGS Ari Bermea abermea@uisd.net 08/25/2021 N/A @ahsdawgpound wigkbij N/A

12 BULLDOG MINISTRIES Miguel Sanchez msanch02@uisd.net 9/1/21 @jbabm2021 @ahs.bulldogministries btck522

13 CHOIR Abraham Armendariz abraham.arendariz@uisd.net class time bandapp @ahsbulldogchoir na

14 CLASS OF 2022 Maricela Coronado maricela.coronado@uisd.net Once a Month @jbahs2022 alexanderhs.2022 ujusunw FB: AHS Class of 2022

15 CLASS OF 2022 Brenda Gutierrez bgutierrez13@uisd.net Once a Month @jbahs2022 alexanderhs.2022 ujusunw FB: AHS Class of 2022

16 CLASS OF 2023 Mirta Piña mirtpi11@uisd.net N/A @bulldogs2023ahs ztkvdxe

17 CLASS OF 2024 Juan Hernandez juan.hernandez@uisd.net Once a Month @m8yahs24 @ahslaredo2024 sefer2w

18 CLASS OF 2025 Rocio Villarreal rvilla46@uisd.net @ahslaredo2025

19 COLOR GUARD Abraham Armendariz abraham.arendariz@uisd.net class @jbaguard @jbaguard na na

20 CRIMINAL JUSTICE Victor Barroso victor.barroso@uisd.net TBA @lawdawgs21 ahscriminaljustice N/A N/A

21 CRIMINAL JUSTICE Gina Cox gacox@uisd.net TBA @lawdawgs21 ahscriminaljustice N/A N/A

22 CRIMINAL JUSTICE Angie Camacho angelica.camacho@uisd.net TBA @lawdawgs21 ahscriminaljustice N/A N/A

23 CROSS COUNTRY Luis Mendoza lmendo12@uisd.net

24 CULINARY ARTS Pat Vera pvera@uisd.net 3xd2hsz

25 CHEER Cassandra Rios cassandra.rios@uisd.net

26 DAZZLERS Anna Ashy anna.ashy@uisd.net 

27 DRAMA CLUB Sarah Dickey Boyless sardic@uisd.net

28 DRUM LINE Jacob Matthys jacob.matthys@uisd.net

29 FFA Main Campus Jorge Gutierrez jagutierrez@uisd.net 1st Thursday of the month kf6d9 @ahs_ffa2022 zrxhsea

Facebook: J. B. Alexander 

FFA

30 FFA 9th Grade Kassandra Gonzalez kassandra.gonzalez@uisd.net 1st Thursday of the month kf6d9 @ahs_ffa2022 zrxhsea

Facebook: J. B. Alexander 

FFA

31 FOOTBALL Sergio Salinas sergios@uisd.net

32 FOOTBALL FILM CLUB Jose Pena jose.pena@uisd.net Updates via Remind 101 @dawgsfilm

33 GIRLS BASKETBALL Ivan Medellin imede193@uisd.net 08/30/2021 Parent Meeting 

34 GIRLS SOCCER Erika Alcaraz ealcar12@uisd.net

35 GIRLS SOFTBALL Alex Colin acolin@uisd.net

36 GIRLS TRACK AND FIELD Christopher Alonzo calonzo@uisd.net

37 GOLF (girls) Douglas Gates dgates@uisd.net

38 GOLF (boys) Thomas Lopez tjlopez@uisd.net 

39 GRAPHIC DESIGN CLUB/ 3D PRINT Fernando Silva fsilva36@uisd.net Gfx: Mon - 3DPrint: Wed @ahsgfx  -  @ahs3dp GFX:oaw4cxc  -  3DPrint:lu3gmbc

Clubs meet once a week. 

40 HUMANE SOCIETY Guadalupe Lugo guadalupe.lugo@uisd.net TBA @dawgscare ahs.humanesociety hkwsav3

41 HUMANE SOCIETY Kristen Navarro kristen.navarro@uisd.net TBA @dawgscare ahs.humanesociety hkwsav3

42 HUMANE SOCIETY Carolina Esparza carolina.esparza@uisd.net TBA @dawgscare ahs.humanesociety hkwsav3

43 INTERACT CLUB Juan Valle jvalle@uisd.net

44 INTERNATIONAL THESPIAN SOCIETY Sarah Dickey-Boyless sardic@uisd.net @jbahs.thespians

45 JROTC Col. David Ramirez david.ramirez@uisd.net

46 JROTC Sgt. Joseph Garcia jgarci33@uisd.net

47 KEY CLUB Fernando Mendoza Jr fernando.mendoza1@uisd.net

48 HOSA 2022 Randi Hooper randi.hooper@uisd.net

49 HOSA 2022 Judy Arambula marambula@uisd.net

50 HOSA 2023 Juan P Orozco jorozc13@uisd.net

CLUB NAME SPONOR EMAIL MEETING DAY(S) REMIND101 INSTAGRAM GOOGLE OTHER
51 HOSA  2023 Haydee C Barajas hbarajas@uisd.net

52 HOSA 2024 Nora Lozano nora.lozano@uisd.net @ahshosa24 ahshosa2024 4bmoovg

Email Coach Saldivar to join Boys Athletic Trainers

Email Coach Whitaker to join Girls Athletic Trainers

Email Coach Lemus to join Baseball

Email Coach Swain to join Boys Track and Field

Email Coach Mendoza to join Cross Country

Email Coach Salinas to join Football

Email Coach Alcaraz to join Girls Soccer

Email Coach Colin to join Girls Softball

Email Coach Alonzo to join Girls Track and Field

Email either Coach Gates or Coach Lopez to join Golf

Email or go to room 705
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53 HOSA 2024 Theresa Salas tsalas@uisd.net @ahshosa24 ahshosa2024 4bmoovg

54 HOSA 2025 Xochitl Vasquez xvasquez@uisd.net Friday 7:45 am @hkkf8bd or3yieo Rm D-230 9th gr campus

55 NATIONAL ART HONOR SOCIETY Arizbeth Sanchez arizbeth.sanchez@uisd.net Tues 4:15pm N Thurs 8:00 am @ahsartahs officialahsnahs Room # 504  Main Campus

56 NATIONAL HONOR SOCIETY Cassandra Ramirez cassandra.ramirez@uisd.net Tueaday 4:30 Thursday 4:30 tr5tbxi alexander.nhs tr5tbxi Room #213 Main Campus

57 MARIACHI Abraham Armendariz abraham.armendariz@uisd.net once a week depends on 

instrument
bandapp @ahsmariachi na

58 ORCHESTRA Ray Pena rpena@uisd.net once a week bandapp @alexanderhsorchestra

https://band.us/n/a2a95eRcLe

0bm

59 PawPrints Newspaper Sylvia Vela svela72@uisd.net

60 POWER LIFTING Nick Bravo nbrav45@uisd.net

61 RECYCLING CLUB Santos A. Garcia sgarcia@uisd.net Tuesday, 4:15 PM @recyl2122 6676ejq

62 ROBOTICS CLUB Juan Medina juan.medina@uisd.net @ahsrbtics @alexanderrobotics mef6fae

63 SCIENCE NHS Melissa Cuellar mcuellar@uisd.net Once a Month N/A N/A 3hsypqm Room 205 Main Campus

64 STUDENT COUNCIL Karla De Leon karla.deleon@uisd.net @8a3hah @ahs.student.council a2egqcr

room 310 or STUDENT 

STORE

65 SWIMMING TEAM Justin Meza jsmeza@uisd.net

66 TAFE Griselda Gonzalez ggonz59@uisd.net Bi Weekly on Wed 4:15 @6b5ff1 _AHSTAFE vdiumku

Room 108- FB John B Alexander 

TAFE

67 TENNIS TEAM Eddie Cuellar ecuellar@uisd.net

68 THE GOOD ACT Lorena Vela lvela@uisd.net 1st Wed of every month @goodactahs @thegoodact.ahs o6udlp2  

69 UIL Guillermo Moreno guillermom@uisd.net After school. Report to room 607

70 UIL Beverly Herrera bherrera@uisd.net After school. Report to room 607

71 UIL ACCOUNTING Adrianna Bautista abautista@uisd.net After school. Report to room 607

72 UIL CALCULATOR Luis Perez lperez@uisd.net After school. Report to room 607

73 UIL COMPUTER APPLICATIONS Aldo Boyless aldboy@uisd.net After school. Report to room 607

74 UIL COMPUTER SCIENCE Luis Perez lperez@uisd.net After school. Report to room 607

75 UILCURRENT EVENTS Jaqueline Garcia jgarcia10@uisd.net Thursday 4:15-5:30 (Fall) @uilci jya2qle Room 613

76 UIL CONGRESS Jacob Thompson jthompson@uisd.net After school. Report to room 607

77 UIL CX-DEBATE Alyssa Canales acanales@uisd.net @fh4afe 2gn2qat

78 UIL ESSAY Beverly Herrera bherrera@uisd.net After school. Report to room 607

79 UIL EXTEMPORANEOUS SPEAKING Alyssa Canales acanales@uisd.net @exahs20 p6zrdzz

80 UIL JOURNALISM Beverly Herrera bherrera@uisd.net After school. Report to room 607

81 UIL LD- DEBATE B.Herrera/ A.Canales acanales@uisd.net @ldahs20 r2xeyh3

82 UIL LITERARY CRITICISM Delia Medina Valadez delime44@uisd.net Thursday & Friday 4:15 vsk5y4s Room #316

83 UIL MATHEMATICS Ms. Oronoz/Mr. Thompson morono01@uisd.net  jthompson@uisd.net After school. Report to room 607

84 UIL NUMBER SENSE Luis Perez lperez@uisd.net After school. Report to room 607

85 UIL ONE-ACT-PLAY Sarah Dickey-Boyless sardic@uisd.net jbahs22oap @jbahs.thespians bvb7fs3 https://flipgrid.com/09602eed

86 UILTHEATRICAL DESIGN Erika Buentello erikab@uisd.net After school. Report to room 607

87 UIL PROSE/POETRY Gladys Vasquez gvasq62@uisd.net Tuesday & Thursday 4:15 pm @ppahs bjybekq

88 UIL READY WRITING Beverly Herrera bherrera@uisd.net After school. Report to room 607

89 UIL ROBOTICS Juan Medina juan.medina@uisd.net @ahsrbtics @alexanderrobotics mef6fae

90 UILSOCIAL STUDIES Jaqueline Garcia jgarcia10@uisd.net Tuesday 4:15-5:30 (Fall) @74fkc m4jpsua Room 613

91 UIL SCIENCE Christopher Birch cbirch48@uisd.net After school. Report to room 607

92 UIL SPELLING/ VOCABULARY Elizabeth Guerrero eguerrero@uisd.net After school. Report to room 607

93 UIL FILM YOUNGMAKERS Erika Buentello erikab@uisd.net After school. Report to room 607

94 VOLLEYBALL Ari Bermea abermea@uisd.net @ahsvarvb21 @ahsvolleyball21 3pipbgz

95 YEAR BOOK Gladys Vasquez gvasq62@uisd.net 5th block class @ahsyrbk22 @alexanderyearbook only for 5th block students Rm 121 (main campus)

96 Meet in the Middle C. Escamilla/R. Lirio/Tania Flores cescamil@uisd.net; rllirio96@uisd.net TBD @ahs-mim Library

97

98

99

100

101

Email Coach Meza to join swimming.

Email Coach Cuellar to join Tennis

Email Coach Bravo to join Power Lifting
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